FSEV 2020 Q&A Session Results

Car #
EO1
EO03
E24
E28
E15
E21
E22
E09
E29
E12
E04
E31
E27
E17
E20
EO02
EO06
EO7
EO08
E13
E18
E26
E30
E32
EO05
E11
E14
E16
E19
E25
E23
E35
E10
E33
E36
E37
E34

Team Name

Team Defianz Racing Electric
Inspired Karters Electric
Veloce Racing Electric

Team KART Electric

War Eagle Motorsports
Skyline Racing

Arjuna EV

SPCE Racing Electric

Team Brahmastra FS

Raftar Formula Racing Electric
Team Ojas

DJS Racing Electric

Force lkshvaku Racing Electric
Praheti Racing

Vishwaracers EV
Acceleracers Electric

IITK Motorsports

Wrench Wielders Racing Electric
Team Srijan Electric

Team Roadrunner Electric
Spark Racing Team

NITK Racing Electric

Bullz Racing Electric

Team RGIT Racing EV

Stier Racing

IIT Bombay Racing

Team Overdrive

Ronin Racing

Team Nequit Electric

Ashwa Racing Electric
Anargya ITS EV Team
Manab Racing Electric

Team Alpha4ZE

Velocita E-Racing

4ZE Racing

IIT Goa Motorsports

Team MH-08 Racing Electric

Institution Name (Long Form)

Delhi Technological University

Birla Institute of Technology and Science, Pilani
Vishwakarma Institute of Technology

Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur
Auburn University

Kalinga Institute of Industrial Technology
Universitas Gadjah Mada

Sardar Patel College of Engineering, Mumbai

K. K. Wagh Institute of Engineering Education & Research, Nashik

Indian Institute of Technology Madras

Vellore Institute of Technology, Vellore

Dwarkadas J. Sanghvi College of Engineering

The National Institute of Engineering

Chaitanya Bharathi Institute of Technology
Vishwakarma Institute of Information Technology
MIT-World Peace University

Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur

Symbiosis Institute of Technology

Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra

National Institute of Technology Rourkela

Pillai College Of Engineering

National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal
BMS College of Engineering

MCT's Rajiv Gandhi Institute of Technology

Ramaiah Institute of Technology

Indian Institute of Technology Bombay

Vishwakarma University

National Institute of Technology Warangal
Rajarambapu Institute of Technology, Rajaramnagar
RV College of Engineering

Institut Teknologi Sepuluh Nopember

Haldia Institute of Technology

Jamia Millia Islamia

PSG Institute of Technology and Applied Research
SRM Institute of Science and Technology, Kattankulathur
Indian Institute of Technology, Goa

Rajendra Mane College of Engineering and Technology

QA
10.002
16.67
13.336
13.336
10.002
10.002
13.336
13.336
13.336
13.336
10.002
13.336
6.668
6.668
13.336
13.336
10.002
10.002
6.668
10.002
6.668
10.002
10.002
3.334
3.334
6.668
6.668
10.002
6.668
3.334
6.668
6.668
10.002
3.334
6.668
6.668
6.668

Team

Procurement Management

QA
16.67
10.002
13.336
13.336
10.002
13.336
13.336
6.668
13.336
10.002
10.002
13.336
10.002
10.002
3.334
6.668
10.002
10.002
13.336
13.336
13.336
10.002
10.002
10.002
11.669
6.668
6.668
6.668
10.002
6.668
10.002
3.334
6.668
13.336
3.334
6.668
3.334

EV Design

QA
16.67
13.336
13.336
13.336
16.670
13.336
10.002
13.336
6.668
9.169
10.002
3.334
11.113
10.002
10.002
6.668
6.668
6.668
6.668
3.334
6.668
6.668
6.668
13.336
10.002
10.002
10.002
6.668
6.668
13.336
3.334
10.002
0
0
6.668
3.334

50

TOTAL

43.3
40.0
40.0
40.0
36.7
36.7
36.7
33.3
33.3
32,5
30.0
30.0
27.8
26.7
26.7
26.7
26.7
26.7
26.7
26.7
26.7
26.7
26.7
26.7
25.0
233
23.3
233
23.3
23.3
20.0
20.0
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
10.0



